BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC

1/11/2024

BIG RUN OF FEEDER CATTLE, SOLD ON A HIGHER MARKET
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

FEEDER CATTLE
DAVE HAYDEN , BAKER MT

MOBLEY LAND INC, OLIVE MT

RONDA CORDELL , CAMP CROOK SD

JASON KING , HAMMOND MT

X HEART RANCH INC, ALADDIN WY
FRANK J NIES , EKALAKA MT

ZACH ELMORE , EKALAKA MT

TRAVIS LINCH , BELLE FOURCHE SD

JOHNSON SHEEP & CATTLE LL, BELLE FOUR

JOHN BRUCH , STURGIS SD

HAMILTON INC, OSAGE WY
DENNIS DENSON , ASHLAND MT

RUSTAD BROS. , WIBAUX MT
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BLK/BWF-STR PC NI,
BLK/BWF-STR PC NI,
BLK/BWF-HFR PC NI,
BLK/BWF-STR PC WEAN
BLK/BWF-STR PC WEAN
BLK/BWF-STR PC WEAN
BLK/BWF-HFR PC WEAN
BLACK-HFR BV PC, NI
BLACK-HFR BV PC, NI
BLACK-STR PC PC, NI
BLK/BWF-HFR PC NI,
BLACK-HFR BV PC, NI
BLK/BWF-STR PC NI,
BLK/BWF-HFR PC NI,
BLK/BWF-STR PC POUR
BLACK-STR PC POURED
RD/BLK-HFR PC POURE
BLK/BWF-HFR PC POUR
RD/BLK-STR PC NI, W
RD/BLK-STR PC NI, W
BK/RD/CH-STR PC NI,
RED/RWF-HFR PC NI,
BLK/BWF-HFR PC NI,
RD/BLK-HFR PC NI, W
RD/BLK-HFR PC NI, W
BLK/BWF-STR PC CAKE
BLK/BWEF-STR PC CAKE
BLK/BWF-STR PC CAKE
BLK/BWF-HFR PC CAKE
BLK/BWF-HFR PC CAKE
RED-STR PC NI, DF
RED-STR PC NI, DF
BLACK-STR PC NI, DF
BLACK-STR PC NI, DF
BLACK-HFR PC BT, NI
BLACK-STR PC WEANED
BLACK-STR PC WEANED
BLACK-HFR PC WEANED
BLACK-HFR PC WEANED
BLACK-STR 3 RDS, W
BLACK-STR 3 RDS, W

528
470
440
499
389
301
349
482
408
547
532
637
551
562
512
436
476
392
637
565
447
546
561
689
423
672
929
528
632
533
629
486
642
522
528
594
491
581
495
650
572

Bid

319.00
337.50
312.00
336.50
338.00
330.00
310.00
310.00
297.50
306.00
298.50
252.00
307.00
273.00
322.00
332.00
298.50
307.50
265.25
287.50
322.00
262.50
270.00
218.00
280.00
247.25
197.50
310.00
243.00
267.00
264.50
296.00
264.00
305.00
297.00
292.00
310.00
265.50
283.00
268.25
291.25

$/Head

$ 1,683.04
$ 1,586.39
$1,372.15
$1,679.44
$1,314.24
$ 99291
$ 1,080.57
$ 1,493.40
$1,214.79
$1,672.80
$ 1,589.10
S 1,605.66
$ 1,692.59
$1,533.48
$ 1,649.40
$ 1,447.75
S 1,419.41
$ 1,203.86
S 1,689.37
$1,624.51
S 1,440.33
$1,432.16
$ 1,515.68
$ 1,501.08
S 1,184.68
S 1,660.86
$ 1,834.47
$1,637.18
$ 1,535.07
S 1,422.09
S 1,663.10
S 1,438.56
S 1,695.60
S 1,591.08
S 1,566.82
$ 1,733.45
$1,522.10
$ 1,543.85
S 1,400.85
S 1,744.27
S 1,664.97



CLINT STINSON , MILES CITY MT

TYLER GAER, MUD BUTTE SD

PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK , ALZADA MT

JODI MASSIE OR BEN BLAKE , BELLE FOURCH

CRAIG WEIRATHER , NEWELL SD

DONALD & DIPPER BRUNSON FAMIL , ALAD

TRAVIS OR JULIE HURST , BUFFALO SD

GARMAN RANCH TRUST , ALZADA MT

SNOOK LAND & LVSTK. LLC. , SUNDANCE W'

EMMONS CATTLE, OLIVE MT

STAN WALTER , LODGE GRASS MT

SHAWN DONAHEY , NEWELL SD

RON STARKEY , BOX ELDER SD
GILBERT RITTBERGER , NEWELL SD

JAMES B & LARA M DIRKS , ALVA WY
GEORGE JACKSON , NEWELL SD

GREG/SUSAN HERDEN , BROCKWAY MT

30 BLACK-HFR 3 RDS, W
10 BLACK-HFR 3 RDS, W
69 BLACK-HFR PC NI, WE
18 BLACK-HFR PC NI, WE
52 BLACK-HFR BV PC, NI
34 BLK/BWF-HFR BV PC,
86 RED/RWEF-STR PC NI,
25 RD/BLK-STR PC NI, P
28 BLK/BWF-STR PC NI,
8 BLK/BWF-STR PC NI,
11 BLK/BWF-HFR PC NI,
39 BLK/BWF-STR PC WEAN
46 BLK/BWF-HFR PC WEAN
16 BLK/BWEF-STR BT NI,
13 BLK/BWF-STR BT NI,
24 BLACK-HFR BT NI, CA
23 BLACK-STR PC NI, WE
4 BLACK-STR PC NI, WE
51 RD/BLK-STR PC 3 RDS
11 BLK/BWF-STR PC 3 RD
44 BLK/BWF-HFR PC 3 RD
5 CHAR-STR PC NI, POU
5 CHAR-STR PC NI, POU
11 CHAR-HFR PC NI, POU
15 BLK/BWF-STR PC NI,
3 BLACK-STR PC NI, PO
37 BLK/BWF-STR PC NI,
20 BLK/BWF-HFR PC NI,
14 BLK/BWF-HFR PC NI,
33 CHAR/BLK-STR
47 CHAR/BLK-HFR
10 BLK/BWF-STR PC WEAN
10 BLK/BWF-HFR PC WEAN
10 BLK/BWF-STR PC WEAN
6 BLACK-STR PC WEANED
6 BLK/BWF-HFR PC WEAN
4 BLK/BWF-HFR
4 BLACK-STR 1STR, 3
2 BLACK-STR BULLS
5 BLACK-HFR
4 BLK/BWF-HFR
19 RED-STR BT NI
10 RED-STR BT NI
7 BLACK-STR BT NI
16 RED-HFR BT NI
5 BLACK-HFR BT NI
10 RD/BLK-HFR BT NI

614
568
469
397
565
463
485
363
616
512
552
682
601
688
567
601
498
409
403
262
370
451
660
520
686
650
552
541
455
380
416
623
573
840
515
531
726
815
575
553
610
570
470
549
568
585
459

250.00
273.00
313.50
314.00
272.75
286.00
315.00
347.00
283.00
318.00
272.00
255.00
252.50
246.00
287.00
250.00
313.00
320.00
350.00
327.50
313.00
325.00
258.00
262.00
252.00
256.00
308.00
267.00
295.00
359.00
293.00
281.00
259.50
210.00
315.00
271.00
208.00
180.50
270.00
255.00
243.00
281.00
318.00
296.00
263.00
256.00
289.00

$ 1,534.58
$ 1,550.64
$1,471.85
$1,247.27
$ 1,542.08
$1,324.85
$1,528.84
$1,258.22
$1,742.97
$1,627.76
$ 1,500.94
$1,739.88
$1,518.56
$ 1,693.55
$1,627.06
$1,501.56
$1,557.51
$ 1,308.00
$1,410.29
$ 857.45
$1,156.67
$ 1,465.75
$ 1,702.80
$1,361.20
$1,729.56
$ 1,664.00
$ 1,700.65
$ 1,445.13
$1,341.19
$ 1,362.56
$1,217.50
$1,750.63
$ 1,485.63
$1,762.95
$1,622.25
$ 1,438.55
$1,510.60
$1,471.07
$ 1,552.50
$1,410.15
$ 1,482.30
$ 1,601.70
$ 1,494.60
$1,623.77
$1,492.52
$ 1,497.60
$1,326.51



RYAN RAISANEN , NEWELL SD

REED/JAMIE VANDERVOORT , PIEDMONT S|
TIM TOOKE , EKALAKA MT

STEVE OR RENEE MCAMIS , BELLE FOURCHE
TOM D TRUSLER JR. , ASHLAND MT

WEIGH-UPS
TARVER HEART X RCH , GILLETTE WY

CACTUS CATTLE CO, PLEVNA MT

CLINTON CLARK , FORSYTH MT
SNOOK LAND & LVSTK. LLC. , SUNDANCE W'

TRAVIS OR JULIE HURST , BUFFALO SD

SNOOK LAND & LVSTK. LLC. , SUNDANCE W'

TODD ANDERSON , LUDLOW SD

TRAVIS OR JULIE HURST , BUFFALO SD

SNOOK LAND & LVSTK. LLC. , SUNDANCE W'

MECAHA CATTLE CO, BELLE FOURCHE SD
KEYHOLE RANCH INC, MOORCROFT WY

THE HANFT RANCH , DAYTON WY
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1

BLK/BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-HFR
BLACK-STR PC POURED
BLACK-HFR PC POURED
BLACK-HFR BV NI, PC
BLACK-HFR

BLACK-STR

BLACK-STR

BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
RD/BLK-COWETTE
RD/BLK-COW
RD/BLK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
RD/BLK-COW
RD/BLK-COW
BLACK-BULL DRUG FRE
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLK/BWF-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
HERF-COW
BLK/BWF-COWETTE
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-HFRT
HERF-COWETTE
BLACK-BULL

13 CHAR/BLK-COW

1
4
2

BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-YRLG HFR

672
546
579
538
463
539
487
587
573

969

961
1080
1333
1311
1223
1218
1257
1712
1036
1318
1166
1121

876
1300
1367
1225
1580
1190

959
1184

783
1420
1660
1418
1280
1325

860
1120
1165
1265
1086
1700
1305
1130
1001

783

246.00
303.00
258.00
276.00
250.00
273.00
285.00
273.00
242.50

151.50
150.50
99.00
95.50
95.50
85.00
83.50
72.50
118.50
99.00
84.00
83.00
66.00
148.50
94.00
94.00
93.50
96.00
93.50
154.00
85.50
177.00
94.50
97.00
92.00
96.50
90.50
146.00
96.00
96.50
100.00
95.50
116.00
92.50
97.00
141.00
186.00

$1,652.81
$ 1,654.38
$1,493.17
$ 1,485.80
$1,156.25
$1,472.68
$ 1,387.00
$ 1,603.47
$1,388.31

$ 1,468.12
$ 1,446.63
$ 1,069.32
$1,273.05
$1,251.59
$1,039.37
$1,017.11
$ 911.23
$2,028.62
$1,025.97
$1,106.86
S 967.87
$  740.02
$ 1,300.20
$1,222.00
$1,284.98
$1,145.37
$1,516.80
$1,112.65
$1,476.86
$1,012.70
$ 1,385.02
$ 1,341.90
$1,610.20
$ 1,304.10
$1,235.20
$1,199.12
$ 1,255.60
$ 1,075.20
$1,124.22
$ 1,265.00
$1,037.36
$ 1,972.00
$ 1,206.76
$ 1,096.10
$1,411.76
$ 1,455.45



DAVE GARMAN , BELLE FOURCHE SD

NANCE CATTLE CO, BIRNEY MT

BEN GARMAN,, BELLE FOURCHE SD
GARMAN RANCH TRUST , ALZADA MT

MECAHA CATTLE CO, BELLE FOURCHE SD

T MILLIRON LIVESTOCK LLC , ROZET WY

DAVE MOLINE , ALADDIN WY
X HEART RANCH INC, ALADDIN WY
JUSTIN LAWRENCE , ALZADA MT

MECAHA CATTLE CO, BELLE FOURCHE SD
DALLAS GRUBBS , UPTON WY

JOHN TRONSTAD , BAKER MT

XL LAND & LIVESTOCK , KINSEY MT
DANIEL BIRD , OLIVE MT

KERMIT RUMPH , BIDDLE MT

HENRY & CONNIE PETERS , STURGIS SD
CHERI TRUSLER , ASHLAND MT

TJ TRUSLER , ASHLAND MT

EMMONS CATTLE , OLIVE MT

CHRIS GNERER , VOLBORG MT

RICHARD A SMITH RANCH LLC, BUFFALO SL
STEVE OR RENEE MCAMIS , BELLE FOURCHE

BRET CLANTON , BUFFALO SD

TIM TOOKE , EKALAKA MT
ED LAWRENCE , ALZADA MT
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BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLK/BWF-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BWF-COW LUMP
BWF-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLK/BWF-COWETTE
BLACK-COW
RED-YRLG HFR
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT 17.50/1
BLACK-COW
RED-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BWF-COW
BWF-HFRT
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COWETTE
RED-COW
HERF-COWETTE
RED-COW
BLACK-COW
HERF-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

1279
1408
1075

992
1183
1394
1280
1367
1395
1580
1560
1405
1605

975
1525
1335
1250
1665
1350
1040
1235

778

852
1200
1520
1590
1520

806

986
1380
1400

790
1245
1315
1285
1460

875
1085

840
1230
1600
1320
1420
1505
1380
1420
1565

92.00
96.00
90.00
143.00
96.00
95.50
95.50
94.50
94.50
95.50
92.50
90.00
94.50
167.50
96.00
92.50
92.00
92.50
95.00
132.50
90.00
179.00
152.50
95.00
85.00
94.50
95.00
165.00
110.00
96.50
96.00
178.00
97.00
92.00
95.00
94.50
148.00
100.00
150.00
97.00
92.00
97.50
92.50
94.50
93.00
95.00
90.50

$1,176.76
$1,351.20
$ 967.50
$1,418.56
$1,135.20
$1,331.62
$1,222.40
$1,291.81
$1,318.27
$ 1,508.90
$ 1,443.00
$ 1,264.50
$1,516.72
$1,633.12
$ 1,464.00
$1,234.87
$ 1,150.00
$ 1,540.12
$1,282.50
$1,378.00
$1,111.50
$1,391.72
$1,298.79
$ 1,140.00
$ 1,292.00
$ 1,502.55
$ 1,444.00
$ 1,330.03
$ 1,084.41
$1,331.70
$ 1,344.00
$ 1,406.20
$ 1,207.65
$ 1,209.80
$1,220.75
$1,379.70
$ 1,295.00
$ 1,085.00
$ 1,260.00
$1,193.10
$ 1,472.00
$ 1,287.00
$1,313.50
$1,422.22
$ 1,283.40
$ 1,349.00
$1,416.32



RIESLAND RANCH , BROADUS MT 1 RWF-COW 1290 90.50 $1,167.45



